Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number 30

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

30: WORCESTER - DINES GREEN - WORCESTER

Via St. Johns

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

30

0635

0647

0651

0701

30

0808

0822

0828

0841

30

0705

0718

0723

0733

30

0838

0852

0858

0911

30

0720

0733

0738

0748

30

0854

0908

0914

0927

30

0736

0749

0754

0804

30

0910

0923

0928

0939

30

0752

0805

0810

0820

30

0920

0933

0938

0949



Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

30

0930

0943

0948

0959

30

1019

1032

1037

1050

30

1109

1122

1127

1138

30

0940

0953

0958

1009

30

1029

1042

1047

1100

30

1119

1132

1137

1148

30

0950

1003

1008

1019

30

1039

1052

1057

1110

30

1129

1142

1147

1158

30

0959

1012

1017

1028

30

1049

1102

1107

1120

30

1139

1152

1157

1208

30

1009

1022

1027

1040

30

1059

1112

1117

1130

30

1149

1202

1207

1218



Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

30

1159

1212

1217

1228

30

1249

1302

1307

1320

30

1339

1352

1357

1409

30

1209

1222

1227

1240

30

1259

1312

1317

1330

30

1349

1402

1407

1419

30

1219

1232

1237

1250

30

1309

1322

1327

1339

30

1359

1412

1417

1429

30

1229

1242

1247

1300

30

1319

1332

1337

1349

30

1409

1422

1427

1440

30

1239

1252

1257

1310

30

1329

1342

1347

1359

30

1419

1432

1437

1450



Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

30

1429

1442

1447

1500

30

1521

1536

1541

1551

30

1630

1644

1649

1700

30

1439

1452

1457

1510

30

1536

1551

1556

1606

30

1645

1659

1704

1715

30

1449

1502

1507

1520

30

1551

1606

1611

1621

30

1700

1714

1719

1730

30

1459

1512

1517

1530

30

1603

1617

1622

1633

30

1716

1730

1734

1745

30

1509

1524

1529

1539

30

1615

1629

1634

1645

30

1731

1745

1749

1800



Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

Service No.:

Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn []]
Stop code: 2000G000110

Tudor Way
Stop code: 2000G581524

Bedwardine Inn
Stop code: 2000G006720

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000110

30

1746

1800

1804

1815

30

1801

1815

1819

1830

30

1909

1921

1925

1932

30

1821

1834

1838

1847

30

1939

1951

1955

2002

30

1837

1850

1854

1903

30

2039

2051

2055

2102

30

1853

1906

1910

1919

30

2139

2151

2155

2202



